
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-830

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2021 6/1/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Fifth Amendment to Work Authorization No. WA001TC, in accordance with
the Construction Project Management Library Agreement between Broward County and Turner
Construction Company, for continued Construction Project Management Services for the Terminal 4
Gate Replacement Project - Western and Eastern Expansions at Broward County’s Fort Lauderdale-
Hollywood International Airport, to increase the Professional Services amount by $3,533,738,
increasing the total Work Authorization amount from $66,081,146 to $69,614,884; and authorize the
Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Fifth Amendment, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum, 3. Exhibit 3 - Work Authorization
History

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

